ETA3707/A/B
www.eta-semi.com 1 Empower, Transcend, Achieve!
ETA3707/A/B_REV1.3
360nA Ultra-low Iq, COT Synchronous Buck Converter
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The ETA3707/A/B is a high-efficiency, DC-to-DC step-
down switching regulator that features 360nA ultra-low
quiescent current. ETA3707 can provide output

www.eta-semi.com 2 Empower, Transcend, Achieve!
ETA3707/A/B_REV1.3
ORDERING INFORMATION PART No. PACKAGE TOP MARK Pcs/Reel
ETA3707CSI CSP-8 3707
YWWL
3000
ETA3707ACSI CSP-8 3707A
YWWL
3000
ETA3707BCSI CSP-8 3707B
YWWL
3000
ETA3707D2I DFN2x2-8 CZYW 3000
ETA3707AD2I DFN2x2-8 CaYW 3000
ETA3707BD2I DFN2x2-8 CnYW 3000
PIN CONFIGURATION ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Top View
CSP-8
A